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Telekom Sport Transilvania Rally 2018 powered by Ford - Entry List

Driver

Attila Szabo

Mihai Lacatus
Ovidiu Chinan
Stefan Vasile
Simone Tempestini
Giandomenico Basso
Bogdan Marisca
Dan Girtofan
Valentin Porcisteanu
Constantin Aur
Sorin Badea

Mihai Manole
Costel Casuneanu
Catalin Grigoriu
Florin Tincescu
Alexandru Pitigoi
Manuel Mihalache
Filip Pyck

Cristian Dolofan
Adrian Teslovan
Alexandru Filip
Joachim Wagemans
Grigorov Grigor
Gabor Nemet
Csongor Szabo
Andrei Coreanu
Adrian Grigore
Elisei Groza

Dan Prepelita
Alexandru Gheorghe
Adi lliescu

Thomas Abraham
Bogdan Nastase
Razvan Nechifor
Dan lamandi
Adrian Minea

Jean Tatu

Sebastian Barbu
Cristian Duma

Co-Driver

Paul Morgovan
Alice Abraham
Silviu Urs

Radu Vasile
Sergiu ltu
Lorenzo Granai
Karoly Borbely
Tudor Marza

Dan Dobre

Silviu Moraru
Dorin Pulpea
Florin Dorca
Carmen Poenaru
Bogdan Rotaru
Alina Pop

Botond Csomortani
Janos Soos

Peter Dehouck
Mihai Sandu
Cseh Vajk-Imre
Andrei Hicea
Francois Geerlandt
Yordanov Yordan
Istvan Szabo
Fetean Rares
lulian Nicolaescu
Vlad Terzi

Adrian Morariu
Dumitru Gheorghe
Ciprian Solomon
Rares Badea
Norbert Abraham
Delia Nastase
Bogdan Iftemie
Razvan Subtirelu
Mihai Capet
Eugen Rotaru
Marc Banca
Cristian Bota

Car

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Ford Focus RS

Ford Focus RS

Citroen DS3 R5

Skoda Fabia R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Skoda Fabia R5

Skoda Fabia R5

Skoda Fabia R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Skoda Fabia R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Fiat Abarth 124

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Citroen DS3 R3 Max
Renault Clio RS R3T
Peugeot 208 R2
Peugeot 208 R2

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta R2

Peugeot 208 R2
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Peugeot 208 R2
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo lll
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo V
Subaru Impreza WRX STI
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

Cl.

RC2/2
RC2
RC2/2
RC2/2
RC2/2
RC2/2
RC2/2
RC2/2
RC2
RC2/2
RGT/ 4
RGT/ 4
RC3/3
RC3
RC3/3
RC4/5
RC4
RC4 /7
RC4
RC4
RC4 /7
RC4 /7
3
3
3
7
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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Championship

FIA, TER, CNRD
FIA, TER

FIA, TER, CNRD
FIA, TER, CNRD
FIA, TER, CNRD
FIA, TER, CNRD
FIA, TER, CNRD
FIA, TER, CNRD
FIA

FIA, TER, CNRD
FIA, TER, CNRD
FIA, TER, CNRD
FIA, TER, CNRD
FIA, TER

FIA, TER, CNRD
FIA, TER, CNRD
FIA, TER

FIA, TER

TER, FIA

FIA, TER

FIA, TER, CNRD
FIA, TER, CNRD
CNRD

CNRD

CNRD

CNRD

CNRD

CNRD

CNRD

CNRD

CNRD

CNRD

CNRD

CNRD

CNRD

Priority

FIA
ASN
FRAS
FRAS



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

17
42
19
15
32
29
93
44
412
34
22
75
417
72
35
413
411
39
414
439
415
57
45
48
54
416
418
50
501
503
500
52
504
428
79
502
517
227
290
269
264
116

Driver

Raul Badiu

Radu Necula
Bogdan Vrabie
Norbert Maior
Danut Budai
Andrei Girtofan
Octav Lunguleac
Cristian Timisica
Andrei Brezoszki
Vlad Miculici
Mihnea Muresan
Dragos Popa
Bogdan Gheorghiu
Andrei Mitre
Cristiana Oprea
Eugen Caragui
Silviu Procopiu
Ovidiu Costea
Ramona Rusu
Vlad Raducanu
Dan Albut

Florin Petrisor
loan Teodor Danila
Cristi Cotan

Dorin Costea
Andrei Paun
Cristian Melczer
Remus Cotut
Adam Westlund
Sebastian Teter
Denis Stanchovski
Romain Gilles
Claudio Bachella
Emil Csaba Vincze
Paul Turcanu
Alexander Lomadze
Bogdan Cornea
Catalin Ghigea
Petru Constantinescu
Andrei Agapian
Dorin Alexandrescu
Calin Musca

@ OURECUROPEANFALLY

/4

Co-Driver
Gabriel Lazar
Adrian Temes
Cosmin Diacu
Francesca Maior
Lucian Budai
Doru Vraja
Alexandru Rusu
Levente Csezgy
Dariana Mateut
Alexandru Giusca
Bogdan lancu
Sorin Colceriu
Robert Radu
Horatiu Baltador
Diana Hategan
Robert Fus

Mihai Stanciu
Robert Maior
Sorin Crisan
Laurentiu Mandu
Cristian Bala
Mihai Basca
Andrei Pop
Laszlo Csegzy
Horatiu Voicu
Marian Drilea
Ervin Sipos
Mircea Onofrei
Jim Hjerpe
Bozydar Grzywaczewski
Mladen Karchev
George Marinescu
Masina Palitta
Gergo Szabo
Stefan Raita
Mevludi Meladze
Vlad Colceriu
Radu Guramulta
Mihai Boboia
Razvan Lipan
Cristian Ancuta
Bogdan Boci
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Car

Suzuki Swift Sport
Suzuki Swift Sport
Suzuki Swift Sport
Peugeot 106
Suzuki Swift Sport
Suzuki Swift Sport
Dacia Sandero
Suzuki Swift Sport
Suzuki Swift Sport
Suzuki Swift Sport
Dacia Sandero
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Dacia Logan RC5/9
Dacia Logan

Dacia Sandero

Dacia Sandero

Dacia Sandero

Dacia Sandero

Dacia Logan

Dacia Sandero

Dacia Logan

Dacia Logan

Citroen DS3 R1

Dacia Logan RC5/9
Citroen Saxo VTS

Suzuki Swift Sport

Dacia Logan

Dacia Sandero

Ford Fiesta ST 12
Hyundai i20 12
Hyundai i20 12
Hyundai i20 12
Dacia Logan 12
Hyundai i20 12
Ford Focus 12
Renault Clio Maxi 12
Hyundai i20 12
MG ZR 12
Fiat 124 CSA Abarth Rally 13
Opel Ascona 13
VW Golf 12
VW Golf 1 12
Subaru Impreza GC8 B
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Championship
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
FIA, TER, CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
FIA, TER, CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRD
CNRVID
CNRVID
CNRVID
CNRVID
CNR2D

Priority



#
78 132
79 183
80 126
81 104
82 102
83 127
84 154
85 121
86 114
87 115
88 122
89 123
90 125
91 142
92 118
93 130
94 120
95 101
96 115
97 124
98 676
99 117
100 128
101 131

EiB

Driver

Istvan Beko

Vlad Teodor
Alexandru Lascu
Bogdan Moldovan
Dan Nicoschi
Peter Havrilla
lustin lederan
Voicu Rinder
Costin Coroian
Bogdan Alexandru
Andrei Faragau
Marius Baltateanu
Nicolae Trifu
lonut lenasel
Emanuel Resiga
Razvan Potocean
Cristian Pesotchi
Cosmin Salistean
David Tarta
Cristian Sugar
Radu Luca
Aurelian Malutan
Dragos Ghigolea
Claudiu Albut
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Co-Driver
Lorincz Borbely
Bogdan Craciun
Mihaela Balint
Sergiu Rogozan
Alexandra Jiman
lulian Marcus
Gheorghe Rigou
Gabriel Miclea
Adrian Pavel
Adrian Rusu
Radu Popovici
Dorian Fazacas
Raul Trifu

Tudor Lomanariu
Denisa Draghici
Bogdan Barbatu
Bianca Radu
Alin Lapadusa
Mircea Onofrei
Georgiana Gologan
Artur Luca

Horia Balea
Marius Popescu
Alexandru Ursu
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Car

Subaru Impreza WRX STI
BMW E36 328i
BMW 325R
Renault Clio

Seat Ibiza GTI
Opel Astra
Renault Clio Sport
Renault Clio Sport
VW Golf 3

Opel Tigra RC
Renault Clio RS
Ford Escort RS2000
Renault Clio
Peugeot 106
Citroen Saxo
Renault Megane
Dacia Logan
Renault Clio
Suzuki Swift Sport
Dacia Logan

Dacia Sandero
Ford Fiesta

Suzuki Ignis

Dacia Logan
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Cl.

A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
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Championship
CNR2D
CNR2D
CNR2D
CNR2D
CNR2D
CNR2D
CNR2D
CNR2D
CNR2D
CNR2D
CNR2D
CNR2D
CNR2D
CNR2D
CNR2D
CNR2D
CNR2D
CNR2D
CNR2D
CNR2D
CNR2D
CNR2D
CNR2D
CNR2D

Priority



